PINNACLE HIGH SCHOOL WRESTLING

Corporate or Personal Sponsorship Packet

DEADLINE for Signup: November 17th, 2023
 Artwork Due By: November 22nd, 2023

Deadlines based on the first home meet of the season

BOOSTER CLUB, SPONSORSHIP CONTACTS:

Secretary, Jennifer Alcala: jenfalcala@yahoo.com or text 602-684-3043 **President**, Nicole Bonelli: nicoleherndon82@gmail.com or text 602-341-0167

On behalf of Pioneer Wrestling, we appreciate your time and consideration in the support of our program. Sponsorships, as well as donations to our Booster Club, supplement the funds of our school and/or district. Each year, our sponsors and the partnerships created, play a direct role in the opportunities provided to each of our wrestlers.

What our Booster Club helps fund each season:

✓ Season Kick-Off Party ✓ Tournament Registration Fees ✓ Transportation, Lodging & Food

✓ Home Meet Programs ✓ Senior Night Items ✓ Annual JV/F Tournament

✓ Concession Stand Items ✓ End of Season Banquet Items ✓ Updating Equipment/Uniforms

We believe wrestling is the BEST sport to teach student-athletes about life. On and off the mat, our wrestlers display hard work, commitment, and determination. In turn, we hope that you will partner with us to help continue modeling the lessons that wrestling helps teach every day. We truly thank you for your consideration!

Sincerely,

Pinnacle Wrestling Boosters

The PHS Wrestling Booster Club is a non-profit organization, operating under Parents of Pinnacle (POP), for the sole purpose of raising funds for the Pinnacle High School Wrestling Team. Members are strictly volunteers and are not paid for their efforts. All ads and donations are Tax Deductible.

www.pinnaclewrestling.com | Instagram, Facebook, and Twitter: @pinnacle.wrestling

PINNACLE HIGH SCHOOL WRESTLING

Corporate or Personal Sponsorship Levels





> BRONZE SPONSORSHIP

\$300 or above

- ✓ Logo placed on digital screen inside gym for home wrestling meets.
- ✓ Logo will be posted on our team's social media pages and on our website.
- ✓ Quarter-page ad in our annual wrestling program, distributed at home meets.

> SILVER SPONSORSHIP

\$600 or above

- ⇒ In addition to the Bronze level sponsorship details:
- ✓ Sponsorship announcement during each home meet.
- ✓ Sponsorship of (1) wrestler for the season.
- ✓ <u>Upgrade</u> to half-page ad in our annual wrestling program.

GOLD SPONSORSHIP

\$1,500 or above

- ⇒ In addition to the Bronze & Silver level sponsorship details:
- ✓ Free admittance to all home meets.
- ✓ Logo added to back of our annual JV Tournament t-shirt.
- ✓ Upgrade to prominent full-page ad in our annual wrestling program.

The PHS Wrestling Booster Club is a non-profit organization, operating under Parents of Pinnacle (POP), for the sole purpose of raising funds for the Pinnacle High School Wrestling Team. Members are strictly volunteers and are not paid for their efforts. All ads and donations are Tax Deductible.

www.pinnaclewrestling.com | Instagram, Facebook, and Twitter: @pinnacle.wrestling

PINNACLE HIGH SCHOOL WRESTLING

Corporate or Personal Sponsorship

Wrestler Name:							
Company Name:							
Contact Person:							
Address:							
City:				State: _		Zip:	
E-Mail:				Phone:			
Level of Sponsorship:							
☐ Bronze			Silver			Gold	
Donation Amount:	\$			/			
Method of payment:							
Check			Cash			PayPal	
→ DEAD!				Nigranala au 4 7th	. 2022		
□ DEADLINE for Signup: □ Artwork Due By:				November 17 th November 22 nd			
	-	on the	first hom	november 22 ne meet of the seas		J	

- ✓ Make checks payable to 'PHS Wrestling Booster Club' 501c3 Tax ID #: 86-0994121
- ✓ Make PayPal donations on our website at <u>www.pinnaclewrestling.com/boosters</u>
- \checkmark Please send your Company Name and Logo in electronic format to Booster Club Secretary

The PHS Wrestling Booster Club is a non-profit organization, operating under Parents of Pinnacle (POP), for the sole purpose of raising funds for the Pinnacle High School Wrestling Team. Members are strictly volunteers and are not paid for their efforts. All ads and donations are Tax Deductible.

www.pinnaclewrestling.com | Instagram, Facebook, and Twitter: @pinnacle.wrestling